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A000724198 JAYDEB  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  3  94.83  97.00  463.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722818 ADITHI SHIL SHARMA Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  5  93.67  95.00  455.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843933 SUJATA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  3 3 UR  3  93.33  100.00  442.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582795 DHARA  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  4  92.67  91.00  457.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890720 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  1  91.83  95.00  446.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910862 SWARNALI  BASAK Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  6  89.50  90.00  439.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356466 RAJU  SEKH Male No  7 7 UR  7  88.50  91.00  436.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844017 SANGITA  KARMAKAR Female No  8 8 UR  7  86.67  94.00  402.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835214 ANKURITA  DEY Female No  9 9 UR  1  86.67  91.00  428.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971153 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  10 10 UR  6  86.50  90.00  426.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448012 BAPPAN  SAHA Male No  11 11 UR  17  85.50  92.00  440.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831744 SUMIT  SAHA Male No  12 12 UR  3  85.50  83.00  425.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000119996 EALIAS  BEGOM Female No  13 13 UR  5  85.33  83.00  428.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421883 RUBI  KARMAKAR Female No  14 14 UR  2  85.17  92.00  407.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113638 SABITRI  ROY Female No  15  2 15 SC  4  84.67  90.00  400.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254035 JOY  ADHIKARI Male No  16  3 16 SC  12  84.67  88.00  407.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999690 FULMATI  SARKAR Female No  17  4 17 SC  1  84.50  90.00  405.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251614 PRANAB  BARMAN Male No  18  5 18 SC  2  84.00  92.00  392.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188990 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  19  6 19 SC  6  83.83  86.00  416.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006270 BIPLAB  SARKAR Male No  20 20 UR  2  83.33  78.00  419.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338164 SHUBHAJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  21 21 UR  5  83.17  82.00  403.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174834 SAYAN  DAS Male No  22  7 22 SC  6  83.17  81.00  415.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373217 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  23  8 23 SC  4  82.33  94.00  397.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185175 AMIR  HAMJA Male No  24 24 UR  12  81.67  85.00  416.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002270915 BASANA  ROY Female No  25 25 UR  6  80.67  90.00  382.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389331 SUBODEEP  SUTRADHAR Male No  26  4 26 OBC-B  4  80.50  96.00  353.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066063 RIYA  PANDIT Female No  27 27 UR  1  80.50  90.00  393.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879486 RITA  BISHWAS Female No  28 28 UR  5  80.17  85.00  394.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485087 RISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  29  5 29 OBC-B  5  80.00  90.00  391.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722047 NABAJIT  SAHA Male No  30 30 UR  11  79.33  85.00  399.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412733 TANMAY  DEY Male Yes  31  6 31 OBC-B  3  78.33  68.00  406.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270496 RAHUL ALI MIAH Male No  32  1 32 OBC-A  8  78.17  82.00  404.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274491 SANJIT  SAHA Male No  33 33 UR  11  78.00  85.00  370.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498457 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  34  9 34 SC  16  78.00  77.00  397.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397390 SANJOY  ARYA Male No  35 35 UR  4  77.67  74.00  410.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623555 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  2  77.17  83.00  366.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Tufanganj Mahavidyalaya, Coochbehar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.30

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Sanskrit))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000327473 SONALI  DAS Female No  37  10 37 SC  3  77.00  88.00  369.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609677 SOURAV  DAS Male No  38  11 38 SC  13  76.67  67.00  404.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375705 PRIYA  DAS Female No  39  12 39 SC  12  76.33  74.00  391.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589868 NAJRUL  ISLAM Male No  40 40 UR  13  75.83  66.00  405.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922753 TITHI  DAS Female No  41  13 41 SC  11  75.67  77.00  378.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484135 JEBINA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  6  75.00  83.00  378.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998788 ARPITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  43 43 UR  2  75.00  75.00  403.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234665 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  44  14 44 SC  2  74.83  73.00  373.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682442 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  45  2 45 OBC-A  1  73.83  76.00  378.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938287 CHAYAN  SAHA Male No  46 46 UR  2  73.83  76.00  377.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432161 BISHAKHA  SAHA Female No  47 47 UR  2  73.67  84.00  343.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715377 DEB  DAS Male No  48  15 48 SC  10  73.33  80.00  352.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001601084 SHUBHAJIT  SAHA Male No  49 49 UR  13  73.33  67.00  387.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199092 PRITAM  DAS Male No  50  16 50 SC  8  73.00  82.00  353.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258897 RIYA  PAUL Female No  51  7 51 OBC-B  5  73.00  80.00  354.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819767 MD FIROJ SARKAR Male No  52 52 UR  4  72.83  66.00  397.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033794 PURNIMA  BARMAN Female No  53  17 53 SC  5  72.33  81.00  350.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938374 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  54  18 54 SC  10  72.33  78.00  335.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803238 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  55  19 55 SC  8  72.00  73.00  350.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583408 DEBIKA  GAYEN Female No  56  20 56 SC  7  71.83  81.00  337.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035009 SIMRAN  BASAK Female No  57  8 57 OBC-B  1  71.83  78.00  336.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377046 PRITAM  BARUA Male No  58  21 58 SC  6  71.83  75.00  341.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088904 PAYEL  SAHA Female No  59 59 UR  8  71.50  82.00  330.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966431 SUBHAM  KANJILAL Male No  60 60 UR  2  71.50  66.00  364.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002390949 MOJAMMEL  HAQUE Male No  61 61 UR  3  71.33  73.00  368.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502571 RAHUL  BARMAN Male No  62 62 UR  7  70.83  82.00  328.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440671 RESMINA  KHATUN Female No  63  3 63 OBC-A  13  70.83  67.00  367.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046907 FALGUNI  ROY Female No  64 64 UR  18  70.33  80.00  314.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919309 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  65  22 65 SC  21  69.67  77.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730188 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  66  4 66 OBC-A  6  69.17  75.00  313.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407148 BITHIKA  MITRA Female No  67 67 UR  4  69.00  81.00  306.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895618 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  68 68 UR  4  69.00  77.00  303.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421431 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  69  9 69 OBC-B  8  69.00  76.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585375 MOSTAB  ALI Male No  70  5 70 OBC-A  3  69.00  71.00  338.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184071 SHIBAM  DAS Male No  71 71 UR  5  68.83  62.00  353.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888272 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  72  23 72 SC  10  68.50  71.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000704736 ARNAJ  BEPARI Female No  73  6 73 OBC-A  5  68.17  67.00  345.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509700 TINA  BARMAN Female No  74  24 74 SC  3  67.67  70.00  334.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610008 ANTARA  DAS Female No  75  25 75 SC  1  67.50  75.00  313.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272019 RAJA  BARMAN Male No  76 76 UR  2  67.50  68.00  339.00  43.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747569 NAMITA  DAS Female No  77 77 UR  5  67.33  78.00  308.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498335 MAMONI  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  13  67.17  73.00  345.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386365 SUBHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  79  26 79 SC  10  67.00  72.00  318.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941771 SHARMISTHA  DAS Female No  80  27 80 SC  6  66.67  71.00  302.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050628 SOMA  BARMAN Female No  81  28 81 SC  2  66.33  72.00  320.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559643 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Female No  82  29 82 SC  4  66.33  65.00  345.00  38.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081205 SUJATA  BARMAN Female No  83  30 83 SC  6  66.00  72.00  300.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948241 TITHI  PAUL Female No  84  10 84 OBC-B  3  65.67  65.00  323.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000860372 JAYA  BASAK Female No  85 85 UR  1  65.50  70.00  303.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121583 BANKIM  ROY Male No  86  31 86 SC  5  65.50  65.00  315.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992567 DEBABRATA  SARKAR Male No  87  32 87 SC  5  65.50  44.00  408.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688899 SAMPA  DAS Female No  88  33 88 SC  3  65.33  57.00  346.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943393 LIPIKA  SAHA Female No  89 89 UR  6  65.17  70.00  304.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343214 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  90  11 90 OBC-B  7  65.00  60.00  333.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822509 PAPIYA  BANIK Female No  91  12 91 OBC-B  3  64.83  61.00  338.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229231 DIPTI  DAS Female No  92  34 92 SC  4  64.83  58.00  346.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924159 JHUMA  SARKAR Female No  93  35 93 SC  1  64.67  73.00  294.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632693 TANAY  SAHA Male No  94 94 UR  6  64.67  72.00  310.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409479 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  95 95 UR  6  64.67  71.00  312.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683103 RIYA  ARYA Female No  96  36 96 SC  16  64.50  67.00  313.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001575205 SANIA  BANU Female No  97 97 UR  5  64.33  60.00  341.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769272 KAUSHIK  PAUL Male No  98 98 UR  19  64.17  67.00  298.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749661 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  99  7 99 OBC-A  21  63.83  70.00  308.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048385 RITA  DAS Female No  100  37 100 SC  4  63.67  64.00  315.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460968 SAGAR  MODAK Male No  101 101 UR  8  63.33  66.00  308.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364138 RAJIB  MAHANTA Male No  102  38 102 SC  15  63.33  62.00  302.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565476 SAYAN  DAS Male No  103 103 UR  9  63.17  66.00  292.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482967 PIYANSU  BARMA Male No  104  39 104 SC  2  62.33  70.00  278.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659559 MOUMITA  SHIL Female No  105  13 105 OBC-B  6  62.17  65.00  296.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424318 BAPI  LAYEK Male No  106 106 UR  3  62.00  62.00  308.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764693 MAMANI  BARMAN Female No  107  40 107 SC  1  61.67  77.00  260.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394872 SARJINA  YESMIN Female No  108  8 108 OBC-A  3  61.67  66.00  295.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002148837 ARUP  MODAK Male No  109  14 109 OBC-B  10  61.67  50.00  340.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317494 MEHEFUS  HOSSAIN Male No  110 110 UR  3  61.50  67.00  292.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385665 BABLI  KHATUN Female No  111 111 UR  4  61.33  60.00  319.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705865 MINATI  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  3  61.33  54.00  330.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584630 PARVINA  ANSARI Female No  113  9 113 OBC-A  5  61.33  51.00  324.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775522 DEBABRATA  BASAK Male No  114 114 UR  3  61.17  50.00  345.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847028 RAM PADA DAS Male No  115  41 115 SC  3  60.83  63.00  292.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789945 BIJAN  ROY Male No  116  42 116 SC  3  60.83  50.00  346.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378282 ARJUN  BARMAN Male No  117  43 117 SC  12  60.67  62.00  284.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226938 PALASH  PAUL Male No  118 118 UR  5  60.33  58.00  318.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980993 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  119  44 119 SC  3  60.00  54.00  306.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189762 MOUMITA  SHIL Female No  120  15 120 OBC-B  1  59.83  63.00  277.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002148936 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  121 121 UR  9  59.67  57.00  301.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416897 BHUPEN  ADHIKARY Male No  122  45 122 SC  3  59.33  53.00  298.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262498 DEEBA  ADHIKARY Female No  123  46 123 SC  4  59.00  70.00  258.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132431 JIGYASA  DAS Female No  124  47 124 SC  2  59.00  60.00  290.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304006 SURAIYA  PARVIN Female No  125 125 UR  10  58.67  60.00  278.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489829 MADINA  PARVEN Female No  126 126 UR  8  58.00  60.00  272.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931621 NIBEDITA  BARMAN Female No  127  48 127 SC  3  57.67  57.00  293.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251296 MONOWAR HOSSAIN 

KHANDAKAR

Male No  128  10 128 OBC-A  3  57.50  60.00  276.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013745 SHUBHASHREE  DEY Female No  129 129 UR  3  57.50  56.00  302.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822586 RAHIJA  KHATUN Female No  130 130 UR  6  57.33  60.00  280.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524223 SUBHAJET  DAS Male No  131  49 131 SC  7  57.33  58.00  275.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411642 MITHUN  DAS Male No  132  50 132 SC  14  57.00  52.00  323.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000968559 PAROMESH  BARMAN Male No  133  51 133 SC  6  56.17  61.00  265.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915259 BIJOLI  SARKAR Female No  134  52 134 SC  4  55.83  63.00  252.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202316 LIPIKA  BARMAN Female No  135  53 135 SC  3  55.83  50.00  281.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448507 SUBHANKAR  TARAFDAR Male No  136 136 UR  3  55.67  51.00  294.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757085 SRIJITA  ROY Female No  137  54 137 SC  7  55.67  51.00  285.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317489 JISHAN  ALAM Male No  138 138 UR  3  55.50  61.00  255.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099019 SAYANDIPA  SUTRADHAR Female No  139  16 139 OBC-B  2  55.50  53.00  273.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314125 DIPU  ROY Male No  140 140 UR  4  55.50  50.00  303.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441129 ATUNU  DAS Male No  141  55 141 SC  9  55.33  48.00  289.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839322 NAJIRA  SULTANA Female No  142  11 142 OBC-A  6  55.00  60.00  254.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461721 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  143  56 143 SC  4  54.83  60.00  262.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716203 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  144  57 144 SC  5  54.83  52.00  273.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001783055 BISWAJIT  BISWAS Male No  145 145 UR  6  54.67  60.00  259.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484015 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  146 146 UR  6  54.67  50.00  272.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612865 APURBA  DAS Male No  147  58 147 SC  13  54.33  50.00  281.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506402 SUSHMA  DAS Female No  148  59 148 SC  3  54.33  50.00  278.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353669 DEBANGSHU  SARKAR Male No  149  17 149 OBC-B  9  54.17  50.00  290.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251434 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  150  60 150 SC  2  54.17  47.00  290.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595047 SUBHAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  151  61 151 SC  6  53.83  56.00  255.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586129 SUMAN  DAS Male No  152 152 UR  5  53.67  53.00  261.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723887 SOMA  DAS Female No  153  62 153 SC  3  53.67  45.00  276.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627819 SOURAB  SARKAR Male Yes  154 154 UR  6  53.50  57.00  255.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737829 MAMANI  SARKAR Female No  155  63 155 SC  2  53.50  55.00  255.00  26.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386656 MALLIKA  DAS Female No  156  64 156 SC  11  53.50  52.00  262.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001396722 SATHI  BARMA Female No  157  65 157 SC  5  53.17  44.00  289.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771764 RAJEEB  ROY Male No  158  66 158 SC  4  53.17  44.00  281.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180377 MITU  BARMAN Female No  159  67 159 SC  2  53.00  60.00  242.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105499 SUBHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  160 160 UR  4  52.83  44.00  282.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683024 JIT  DAS Male No  161  68 161 SC  11  52.50  46.00  274.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926035 LAXMI  ROY Female No  162  69 162 SC  4  52.17  50.00  257.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967874 SAHADEB  BARMAN Male No  163  70 163 SC  4  52.17  44.00  291.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315783 KAMANA  DAS Female No  164 164 UR  5  52.17  44.00  272.00  32.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323943 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  165 165 UR  7  52.00  55.00  246.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536072 ABHIJIT DEB SHARMA Male No  166 166 UR  3  52.00  48.00  258.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780048 RIYA  BASU Female No  167 167 UR  3  51.67  44.00  266.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441317 SHUBHAJIT  BHAGAT Male No  168  71 168 SC  4  51.67  44.00  266.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001827963 SUROJIT  BARMAN Male No  169 169 UR  3  51.33  44.00  271.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302215 BARSHA  ANSARI Female No  170 170 UR  4  51.33  44.00  264.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451938 BIPLAB  SARKAR Male No  171 171 UR  2  51.17  52.00  250.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010995 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  172  72 172 SC  11  51.17  44.00  264.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459105 MRINMOY  CHAKRABORTY Male No  173 173 UR  3  51.00  44.00  263.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666073 SUSHMITA MALO DAS Female No  174  73 174 SC  1  51.00  44.00  260.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191141 ANICHUR  HOSSAIN Male No  175 175 UR  10  50.83  55.00  239.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369793 ARCHANA  DAS Female No  176 176 UR  3  50.83  53.00  244.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960976 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  177  74 177 SC  6  50.83  47.00  255.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370916 ZIYA  DAS Female No  178 178 UR  3  50.67  57.00  234.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715133 SUSHMITA  BARMAN Female No  179  75 179 SC  2  50.67  46.00  256.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603492 PUJA  PAUL Female No  180 180 UR  3  50.50  57.00  233.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001470338 TANMOY  PAUL Male No  181  18 181 OBC-B  4  50.50  44.00  270.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612913 SUSHAMA  BARMAN Female No  182  76 182 SC  5  50.33  51.00  248.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190830 ABHIJIT  BISWAS Male No  183  77 183 SC  5  50.33  50.00  250.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649752 ARNAB  DAS Male No  184  78 184 SC  4  50.33  48.00  250.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271320 RANI  ROY Female No  185 185 UR  5  50.00  53.00  238.00  26.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304293 BISHNU  DAS Male No  186  79 186 SC  7  49.83  47.00  251.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215926 MOSAREF  HOSSAIN Male No  187 187 UR  12  49.83  44.00  256.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001005 MURSIDA  KHATUN Female No  188 188 UR  3  49.83  44.00  255.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375652 JAGADANANDA  ARJYA Male No  189  80 189 SC  1  49.67  55.00  230.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597298 DILIP  BARMAN Male No  190 190 UR  3  49.67  54.00  233.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353275 ANKAN  DAS Male No  191  81 191 SC  4  49.67  50.00  250.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605390 KRISHANU  ROY Male No  192 192 UR  9  49.67  44.00  256.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000444458 RATNA  ADHIKARY Female No  193  82 193 SC  14  49.67  44.00  254.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345798 SAHID  MIAH Male No  194 194 UR  4  49.50  55.00  231.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079143 ROMENA  KHATUN Female No  195 195 UR  5  49.50  53.00  234.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227117 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  196  83 196 SC  6  49.50  51.00  246.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058076 SUSAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  197  84 197 SC  6  49.50  45.00  258.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758403 SOURABH  SUTRADHAR Male No  198 198 UR  2  49.33  46.00  253.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906006 GOPAL  DAS Male No  199 199 UR  5  49.33  46.00  248.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397029 TRISHA  DAS Female No  200 200 UR  2  49.17  51.00  236.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812729 ARJUMA  BYAPARI Female No  201 201 UR  3  49.00  53.00  232.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247811 RIYA  DAS Female No  202  85 202 SC  3  49.00  45.00  250.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486019 PURNIMA  SARKAR Female No  203  86 203 SC  5  49.00  44.00  250.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239289 PINTU  BARMAN Male No  204  87 204 SC  3  49.00  40.00  256.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000083593 SUSHMITA  BARMAN Female No  205  88 205 SC  5  48.83  45.00  254.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073142 JHUMA  DAS Female No  206  89 206 SC  5  48.67  44.00  248.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856984 JHARNA  DAS Female No  207  90 207 SC  14  48.50  47.00  241.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870130 ASHRAFUL ALAM SK Male No  208 208 UR  12  48.50  44.00  248.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230481 SOMA  DAS Female No  209  91 209 SC  4  48.50  44.00  247.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392603 RIMA  DAS Female No  210  92 210 SC  3  48.33  50.00  234.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077441 PALASHI  BARMAN Female No  211  93 211 SC  3  48.17  52.00  229.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070753 JOYASHRI  BARMAN Female No  212  94 212 SC  4  48.17  51.00  228.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847727 MINATI  SARKAR Female No  213 213 UR  5  48.17  44.00  245.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297220 GOPAL  BARMAN Male No  214  95 214 SC  4  47.83  44.00  243.00  26.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520082 SAHINUR  ALI Male No  215 215 UR  1  47.83  43.00  243.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655296 SUKREA  DAS Female No  216 216 UR  1  47.50  45.00  239.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001528694 AFIKUL  MIAH Male No  217 217 UR  13  47.50  44.00  241.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523042 DEBABRATA ROY KUNGAR Male No  218  96 218 SC  3  47.50  40.00  248.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436999 DIPANKAR  SAHA Male No  219 219 UR  13  47.33  44.00  242.00  25.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261827 SUPARNA  BISWAS Female No  220  97 220 SC  4  47.17  44.00  239.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114074 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  221 221 UR  5  47.17  42.00  242.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418975 RANA  SARKAR Male No  222 222 UR  4  47.00  48.00  229.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025922 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  223  98 223 SC  5  47.00  46.00  233.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756314 APU  BARMAN Male No  224  99 224 SC  3  47.00  44.00  245.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302145 PRABIR  DAS Male No  225  100 225 SC  4  47.00  44.00  238.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094407 KARNO  BARMAN Male No  226  101 226 SC  13  47.00  44.00  238.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222319 HAFIJUR ALI MANDAL Male No  227  12 227 OBC-A  3  47.00  44.00  237.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519653 SANJOY  MAHANTA Male No  228 228 UR  6  46.83  44.00  237.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001081871 JUTHIKA  DAS Female No  229  102 229 SC  5  46.83  44.00  237.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836067 AAKASH  BISWAS Male No  230 230 UR  2  46.83  44.00  237.00  26.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766536 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  231  103 231 SC  3  46.50  43.00  243.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785065 SHILA  BARMAN Female No  232  104 232 SC  3  46.33  45.00  232.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810419 TUSHAR  ROY Male No  233  105 233 SC  5  46.33  44.00  237.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353503 RAJU  SUTRADHAR Male No  234 234 UR  2  46.33  44.00  234.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747740 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  235  19 235 OBC-B  11  46.17  45.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469340 MASUDA  PARVIN Female No  236 236 UR  5  46.17  44.00  233.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411695 MANTI  PARVIN Female No  237 237 UR  9  46.00  48.00  224.00  28.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985860 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN Male No  238  106 238 SC  3  46.00  48.00  224.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907268 HASI  BARMAN Female No  239 239 UR  3  46.00  48.00  224.00  26.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470956 RAJA  SHIL Male No  240  20 240 OBC-B  3  46.00  44.00  232.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000357991 ARUP  ROY Male No  241  107 241 SC  1  45.83  40.00  235.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944357 SHILPI  DAS Female No  242  108 242 SC  6  45.67  46.00  226.00  27.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417091 RABINDRA  BARMAN Male No  243  109 243 SC  4  45.17  46.00  222.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126120 KANAK  SHIL Male No  244  21 244 OBC-B  6  45.17  44.00  227.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024015 RUDRAY  DAS Male No  245  110 245 SC  3  45.17  44.00  227.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700280 ARIF HOSSAIN JUYAL Male No  246 246 UR  3  45.00  46.00  222.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351766 CHAYAN  BARMAN Male No  247  111 247 SC  9  45.00  46.00  222.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017882 SRIJA  SEN Female No  248 248 UR  5  45.00  44.00  226.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321643 PUJA  ROY Female No  249  112 249 SC  4  45.00  44.00  226.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371250 BISWAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  250  113 250 SC  4  45.00  44.00  226.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297033 RAKESH  BASAK Male No  251  22 251 OBC-B  18  45.00  43.00  228.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584031 RAJIB  BARMAN Male No  252  114 252 SC  2  44.83  46.00  219.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001112049 KHUSBU  PARVIN Female No  253  13 253 OBC-A  8  44.83  46.00  219.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508735 MANASH  DAS Male No  254  115 254 SC  3  44.67  45.00  222.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497184 SHUBHAJIT  BASAK Male No  255 255 UR  7  44.67  43.00  227.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456946 SANJOY  BARMAN Male No  256  116 256 SC  11  44.67  43.00  226.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644681 TANMOY  MANTA Male No  257  117 257 SC  3  44.67  38.00  234.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649056 RAKESH  DAS Male No  258 258 UR  9  44.50  45.00  221.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503076 PUJA  DAS Female No  259  118 259 SC  5  44.50  44.00  223.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300943 NAZMUL HACHAN 

PRAMANIK

Male No  260 260 UR  7  44.50  44.00  223.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505404 PURBASHA  BARMAN Female No  261  119 261 SC  3  44.50  44.00  223.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227176 EASMINA  PARBHIN Female No  262 262 UR  6  44.50  44.00  223.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236806 SOLEMAN  SIKDAR Male No  263  14 263 OBC-A  3  44.50  44.00  223.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280469 JAYANTA  BARMAN Male No  264  120 264 SC  6  44.50  44.00  221.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002261503 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  265 265 UR  2  44.50  43.00  226.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077972 PRALAY  ADHIKARY Male No  266 266 UR  5  44.50  42.00  227.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349055 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  267  121 267 SC  6  44.33  44.00  222.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083367 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  268  122 268 SC  5  44.17  44.00  221.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378592 MANIK  BARMAN Male No  269 269 UR  4  44.17  43.00  222.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310826 MAUMITA  MODAK Female No  270 270 UR  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447435 ROKINA  KHATUN Female No  271  15 271 OBC-A  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764525 PALASH CHANDRA DAS Male No  272 272 UR  7  44.00  44.00  220.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102391 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  273  123 273 SC  6  44.00  44.00  220.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007551 ASHISH  MODAK Male No  274  23 274 OBC-B  3  44.00  44.00  220.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730024 MAMANI  BARMAN Female No  275  124 275 SC  1  44.00  44.00  218.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933493 AJOY ROY SARKAR Male No  276 276 UR  5  44.00  44.00  216.00  26.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002063584 BIKRAM  BHADRA Male No  277 277 UR  8  44.00  42.00  224.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055824 SUJAY  SUTRADHAR Male No  278 278 UR  3  43.83  44.00  219.00  47.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383924 TUMPA  BASFORE Female No  279  125 279 SC  1  43.83  44.00  218.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060434 RANIK  BARMAN Male No  280 280 UR  7  43.67  44.00  216.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866072 RABINDRA  BARMAN Male No  281  126 281 SC  2  43.33  44.00  216.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602672 NIRMAL  SAHA Male No  282 282 UR  3  43.33  43.00  217.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035575 ANANTA  DAS Male No  283  127 283 SC  4  43.33  43.00  217.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492838 DHARMENDRA  LAYEK Male No  284  128 284 SC  4  43.33  43.00  214.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675246 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  285  129 285 SC  3  43.00  42.00  217.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382499 CHAMINUR  MIAH Male No  286 286 UR  8  42.83  42.00  215.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236728 BIPASHA  BISWAS Female No  287 287 UR  6  42.67  41.00  221.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218492 AZIZUL  MIAH Male No  288 288 UR  4  42.33  42.00  211.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001695972 MADAN  BIR Male No  289 289 UR  4  42.17  42.00  212.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426556 BABI  ADHIKARY Female No  290 290 UR  2  41.83  42.00  208.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083360 SIKHA  BARMAN Female No  291  130 291 SC  3  40.50  40.00  203.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056286 MAMPI  ADHIKARY Female No  292  131 292 SC  4  40.50  40.00  201.00  25.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337843 BIRENDRA  LASKAR Male No  293  132 293 SC  3  39.50  38.00  201.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361325 BIDYUT  BARMAN Male No  294  133 294 SC  3  39.00  38.00  198.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380782 MADHAB  MALI Male No  295 295 UR  3  38.67  38.00  196.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905514 MUKUL  BARIA Male No  296  134 296 SC  2  37.67  36.00  194.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002270496 RAHUL ALI MIAH Male No  32  1 1 OBC-A  8  78.17  82.00  404.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682442 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  45  2 2 OBC-A  1  73.83  76.00  378.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440671 RESMINA  KHATUN Female No  63  3 3 OBC-A  13  70.83  67.00  367.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730188 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  66  4 4 OBC-A  6  69.17  75.00  313.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585375 MOSTAB  ALI Male No  70  5 5 OBC-A  3  69.00  71.00  338.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704736 ARNAJ  BEPARI Female No  73  6 6 OBC-A  5  68.17  67.00  345.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749661 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  99  7 7 OBC-A  21  63.83  70.00  308.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394872 SARJINA  YESMIN Female No  108  8 8 OBC-A  3  61.67  66.00  295.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584630 PARVINA  ANSARI Female No  113  9 9 OBC-A  5  61.33  51.00  324.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251296 MONOWAR HOSSAIN 

KHANDAKAR

Male No  128  10 10 OBC-A  3  57.50  60.00  276.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839322 NAJIRA  SULTANA Female No  142  11 11 OBC-A  6  55.00  60.00  254.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222319 HAFIJUR ALI MANDAL Male No  227  12 12 OBC-A  3  47.00  44.00  237.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001112049 KHUSBU  PARVIN Female No  253  13 13 OBC-A  8  44.83  46.00  219.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236806 SOLEMAN  SIKDAR Male No  263  14 14 OBC-A  3  44.50  44.00  223.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447435 ROKINA  KHATUN Female No  271  15 15 OBC-A  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001722818 ADITHI SHIL SHARMA Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  5  93.67  95.00  455.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890720 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  1  91.83  95.00  446.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910862 SWARNALI  BASAK Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  6  89.50  90.00  439.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389331 SUBODEEP  SUTRADHAR Male No  26  4 4 OBC-B  4  80.50  96.00  353.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485087 RISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  29  5 5 OBC-B  5  80.00  90.00  391.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412733 TANMAY  DEY Male Yes  31  6 6 OBC-B  3  78.33  68.00  406.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258897 RIYA  PAUL Female No  51  7 7 OBC-B  5  73.00  80.00  354.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035009 SIMRAN  BASAK Female No  57  8 8 OBC-B  1  71.83  78.00  336.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421431 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  69  9 9 OBC-B  8  69.00  76.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948241 TITHI  PAUL Female No  84  10 10 OBC-B  3  65.67  65.00  323.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343214 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  90  11 11 OBC-B  7  65.00  60.00  333.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822509 PAPIYA  BANIK Female No  91  12 12 OBC-B  3  64.83  61.00  338.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000659559 MOUMITA  SHIL Female No  105  13 13 OBC-B  6  62.17  65.00  296.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002148837 ARUP  MODAK Male No  109  14 14 OBC-B  10  61.67  50.00  340.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189762 MOUMITA  SHIL Female No  120  15 15 OBC-B  1  59.83  63.00  277.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099019 SAYANDIPA  SUTRADHAR Female No  139  16 16 OBC-B  2  55.50  53.00  273.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353669 DEBANGSHU  SARKAR Male No  149  17 17 OBC-B  9  54.17  50.00  290.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470338 TANMOY  PAUL Male No  181  18 18 OBC-B  4  50.50  44.00  270.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747740 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  235  19 19 OBC-B  11  46.17  45.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470956 RAJA  SHIL Male No  240  20 20 OBC-B  3  46.00  44.00  232.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126120 KANAK  SHIL Male No  244  21 21 OBC-B  6  45.17  44.00  227.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297033 RAKESH  BASAK Male No  251  22 22 OBC-B  18  45.00  43.00  228.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007551 ASHISH  MODAK Male No  274  23 23 OBC-B  3  44.00  44.00  220.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000724198 JAYDEB  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  3  94.83  97.00  463.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113638 SABITRI  ROY Female No  15  2 2 SC  4  84.67  90.00  400.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254035 JOY  ADHIKARI Male No  16  3 3 SC  12  84.67  88.00  407.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999690 FULMATI  SARKAR Female No  17  4 4 SC  1  84.50  90.00  405.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251614 PRANAB  BARMAN Male No  18  5 5 SC  2  84.00  92.00  392.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188990 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  19  6 6 SC  6  83.83  86.00  416.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174834 SAYAN  DAS Male No  22  7 7 SC  6  83.17  81.00  415.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373217 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  23  8 8 SC  4  82.33  94.00  397.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498457 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  34  9 9 SC  16  78.00  77.00  397.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327473 SONALI  DAS Female No  37  10 10 SC  3  77.00  88.00  369.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609677 SOURAV  DAS Male No  38  11 11 SC  13  76.67  67.00  404.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375705 PRIYA  DAS Female No  39  12 12 SC  12  76.33  74.00  391.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000922753 TITHI  DAS Female No  41  13 13 SC  11  75.67  77.00  378.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234665 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  44  14 14 SC  2  74.83  73.00  373.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715377 DEB  DAS Male No  48  15 15 SC  10  73.33  80.00  352.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199092 PRITAM  DAS Male No  50  16 16 SC  8  73.00  82.00  353.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033794 PURNIMA  BARMAN Female No  53  17 17 SC  5  72.33  81.00  350.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938374 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  54  18 18 SC  10  72.33  78.00  335.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803238 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  55  19 19 SC  8  72.00  73.00  350.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583408 DEBIKA  GAYEN Female No  56  20 20 SC  7  71.83  81.00  337.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377046 PRITAM  BARUA Male No  58  21 21 SC  6  71.83  75.00  341.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919309 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  65  22 22 SC  21  69.67  77.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888272 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  72  23 23 SC  10  68.50  71.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509700 TINA  BARMAN Female No  74  24 24 SC  3  67.67  70.00  334.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000610008 ANTARA  DAS Female No  75  25 25 SC  1  67.50  75.00  313.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386365 SUBHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  79  26 26 SC  10  67.00  72.00  318.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941771 SHARMISTHA  DAS Female No  80  27 27 SC  6  66.67  71.00  302.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050628 SOMA  BARMAN Female No  81  28 28 SC  2  66.33  72.00  320.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559643 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Female No  82  29 29 SC  4  66.33  65.00  345.00  38.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081205 SUJATA  BARMAN Female No  83  30 30 SC  6  66.00  72.00  300.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121583 BANKIM  ROY Male No  86  31 31 SC  5  65.50  65.00  315.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992567 DEBABRATA  SARKAR Male No  87  32 32 SC  5  65.50  44.00  408.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688899 SAMPA  DAS Female No  88  33 33 SC  3  65.33  57.00  346.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229231 DIPTI  DAS Female No  92  34 34 SC  4  64.83  58.00  346.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924159 JHUMA  SARKAR Female No  93  35 35 SC  1  64.67  73.00  294.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683103 RIYA  ARYA Female No  96  36 36 SC  16  64.50  67.00  313.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000048385 RITA  DAS Female No  100  37 37 SC  4  63.67  64.00  315.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364138 RAJIB  MAHANTA Male No  102  38 38 SC  15  63.33  62.00  302.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482967 PIYANSU  BARMA Male No  104  39 39 SC  2  62.33  70.00  278.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764693 MAMANI  BARMAN Female No  107  40 40 SC  1  61.67  77.00  260.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847028 RAM PADA DAS Male No  115  41 41 SC  3  60.83  63.00  292.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789945 BIJAN  ROY Male No  116  42 42 SC  3  60.83  50.00  346.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378282 ARJUN  BARMAN Male No  117  43 43 SC  12  60.67  62.00  284.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980993 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  119  44 44 SC  3  60.00  54.00  306.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416897 BHUPEN  ADHIKARY Male No  122  45 45 SC  3  59.33  53.00  298.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262498 DEEBA  ADHIKARY Female No  123  46 46 SC  4  59.00  70.00  258.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132431 JIGYASA  DAS Female No  124  47 47 SC  2  59.00  60.00  290.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931621 NIBEDITA  BARMAN Female No  127  48 48 SC  3  57.67  57.00  293.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000524223 SUBHAJET  DAS Male No  131  49 49 SC  7  57.33  58.00  275.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411642 MITHUN  DAS Male No  132  50 50 SC  14  57.00  52.00  323.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968559 PAROMESH  BARMAN Male No  133  51 51 SC  6  56.17  61.00  265.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915259 BIJOLI  SARKAR Female No  134  52 52 SC  4  55.83  63.00  252.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202316 LIPIKA  BARMAN Female No  135  53 53 SC  3  55.83  50.00  281.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757085 SRIJITA  ROY Female No  137  54 54 SC  7  55.67  51.00  285.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441129 ATUNU  DAS Male No  141  55 55 SC  9  55.33  48.00  289.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461721 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  143  56 56 SC  4  54.83  60.00  262.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716203 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  144  57 57 SC  5  54.83  52.00  273.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612865 APURBA  DAS Male No  147  58 58 SC  13  54.33  50.00  281.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506402 SUSHMA  DAS Female No  148  59 59 SC  3  54.33  50.00  278.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251434 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  150  60 60 SC  2  54.17  47.00  290.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000595047 SUBHAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  151  61 61 SC  6  53.83  56.00  255.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723887 SOMA  DAS Female No  153  62 62 SC  3  53.67  45.00  276.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737829 MAMANI  SARKAR Female No  155  63 63 SC  2  53.50  55.00  255.00  26.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386656 MALLIKA  DAS Female No  156  64 64 SC  11  53.50  52.00  262.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396722 SATHI  BARMA Female No  157  65 65 SC  5  53.17  44.00  289.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771764 RAJEEB  ROY Male No  158  66 66 SC  4  53.17  44.00  281.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180377 MITU  BARMAN Female No  159  67 67 SC  2  53.00  60.00  242.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683024 JIT  DAS Male No  161  68 68 SC  11  52.50  46.00  274.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926035 LAXMI  ROY Female No  162  69 69 SC  4  52.17  50.00  257.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967874 SAHADEB  BARMAN Male No  163  70 70 SC  4  52.17  44.00  291.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441317 SHUBHAJIT  BHAGAT Male No  168  71 71 SC  4  51.67  44.00  266.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010995 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  172  72 72 SC  11  51.17  44.00  264.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000666073 SUSHMITA MALO DAS Female No  174  73 73 SC  1  51.00  44.00  260.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960976 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  177  74 74 SC  6  50.83  47.00  255.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715133 SUSHMITA  BARMAN Female No  179  75 75 SC  2  50.67  46.00  256.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612913 SUSHAMA  BARMAN Female No  182  76 76 SC  5  50.33  51.00  248.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190830 ABHIJIT  BISWAS Male No  183  77 77 SC  5  50.33  50.00  250.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649752 ARNAB  DAS Male No  184  78 78 SC  4  50.33  48.00  250.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304293 BISHNU  DAS Male No  186  79 79 SC  7  49.83  47.00  251.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375652 JAGADANANDA  ARJYA Male No  189  80 80 SC  1  49.67  55.00  230.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353275 ANKAN  DAS Male No  191  81 81 SC  4  49.67  50.00  250.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444458 RATNA  ADHIKARY Female No  193  82 82 SC  14  49.67  44.00  254.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227117 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  196  83 83 SC  6  49.50  51.00  246.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058076 SUSAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  197  84 84 SC  6  49.50  45.00  258.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001247811 RIYA  DAS Female No  202  85 85 SC  3  49.00  45.00  250.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486019 PURNIMA  SARKAR Female No  203  86 86 SC  5  49.00  44.00  250.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239289 PINTU  BARMAN Male No  204  87 87 SC  3  49.00  40.00  256.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083593 SUSHMITA  BARMAN Female No  205  88 88 SC  5  48.83  45.00  254.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073142 JHUMA  DAS Female No  206  89 89 SC  5  48.67  44.00  248.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856984 JHARNA  DAS Female No  207  90 90 SC  14  48.50  47.00  241.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230481 SOMA  DAS Female No  209  91 91 SC  4  48.50  44.00  247.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392603 RIMA  DAS Female No  210  92 92 SC  3  48.33  50.00  234.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077441 PALASHI  BARMAN Female No  211  93 93 SC  3  48.17  52.00  229.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070753 JOYASHRI  BARMAN Female No  212  94 94 SC  4  48.17  51.00  228.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297220 GOPAL  BARMAN Male No  214  95 95 SC  4  47.83  44.00  243.00  26.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523042 DEBABRATA ROY KUNGAR Male No  218  96 96 SC  3  47.50  40.00  248.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001261827 SUPARNA  BISWAS Female No  220  97 97 SC  4  47.17  44.00  239.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025922 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  223  98 98 SC  5  47.00  46.00  233.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756314 APU  BARMAN Male No  224  99 99 SC  3  47.00  44.00  245.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302145 PRABIR  DAS Male No  225  100 100 SC  4  47.00  44.00  238.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094407 KARNO  BARMAN Male No  226  101 101 SC  13  47.00  44.00  238.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081871 JUTHIKA  DAS Female No  229  102 102 SC  5  46.83  44.00  237.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766536 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  231  103 103 SC  3  46.50  43.00  243.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785065 SHILA  BARMAN Female No  232  104 104 SC  3  46.33  45.00  232.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810419 TUSHAR  ROY Male No  233  105 105 SC  5  46.33  44.00  237.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985860 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN Male No  238  106 106 SC  3  46.00  48.00  224.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357991 ARUP  ROY Male No  241  107 107 SC  1  45.83  40.00  235.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944357 SHILPI  DAS Female No  242  108 108 SC  6  45.67  46.00  226.00  27.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000417091 RABINDRA  BARMAN Male No  243  109 109 SC  4  45.17  46.00  222.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024015 RUDRAY  DAS Male No  245  110 110 SC  3  45.17  44.00  227.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351766 CHAYAN  BARMAN Male No  247  111 111 SC  9  45.00  46.00  222.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321643 PUJA  ROY Female No  249  112 112 SC  4  45.00  44.00  226.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371250 BISWAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  250  113 113 SC  4  45.00  44.00  226.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584031 RAJIB  BARMAN Male No  252  114 114 SC  2  44.83  46.00  219.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508735 MANASH  DAS Male No  254  115 115 SC  3  44.67  45.00  222.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456946 SANJOY  BARMAN Male No  256  116 116 SC  11  44.67  43.00  226.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644681 TANMOY  MANTA Male No  257  117 117 SC  3  44.67  38.00  234.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503076 PUJA  DAS Female No  259  118 118 SC  5  44.50  44.00  223.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505404 PURBASHA  BARMAN Female No  261  119 119 SC  3  44.50  44.00  223.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280469 JAYANTA  BARMAN Male No  264  120 120 SC  6  44.50  44.00  221.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001349055 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  267  121 121 SC  6  44.33  44.00  222.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083367 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  268  122 122 SC  5  44.17  44.00  221.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102391 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  273  123 123 SC  6  44.00  44.00  220.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730024 MAMANI  BARMAN Female No  275  124 124 SC  1  44.00  44.00  218.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383924 TUMPA  BASFORE Female No  279  125 125 SC  1  43.83  44.00  218.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866072 RABINDRA  BARMAN Male No  281  126 126 SC  2  43.33  44.00  216.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035575 ANANTA  DAS Male No  283  127 127 SC  4  43.33  43.00  217.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492838 DHARMENDRA  LAYEK Male No  284  128 128 SC  4  43.33  43.00  214.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675246 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  285  129 129 SC  3  43.00  42.00  217.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083360 SIKHA  BARMAN Female No  291  130 130 SC  3  40.50  40.00  203.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056286 MAMPI  ADHIKARY Female No  292  131 131 SC  4  40.50  40.00  201.00  25.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337843 BIRENDRA  LASKAR Male No  293  132 132 SC  3  39.50  38.00  201.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000361325 BIDYUT  BARMAN Male No  294  133 133 SC  3  39.00  38.00  198.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905514 MUKUL  BARIA Male No  296  134 134 SC  2  37.67  36.00  194.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


